

El Paseo Curb Ramp Modification Project

Jacobsson Engineering Construction, Inc.

Base Bid

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$116,865.00	\$116,865.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$7,055.00	\$7,055.00
4	Remove Palm Tree	4	EA	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00
5	Remove and reconstruct curb and gutter	750	LF	\$100.00	\$75,000.00
6	Remove and reconstruct local depression	425	SF	\$27.00	\$11,475.00
7	Remove and reconstruct sidewalk	2500	SF	\$18.50	\$46,250.00
8	Remove and reconstruct ADA compliant curb ramp	8500	SF	\$25.00	\$212,500.00
9	Remove and reconstruct 8" thick cross gutter, valley gutter, or spandrel	9000	SF	\$27.00	\$243,000.00
10	Remove and reconstruct commercial drive approach	2300	SF	\$27.00	\$62,100.00
11	Remove and reconstruct residential drive approach	4500	SF	\$22.00	\$99,000.00
12	Construct tree well curb drain per detail on sheet 1	6	EA	\$508.00	\$3,048.00
13	Adjust utility box and cover to finish grade	1	EA	\$251.00	\$251.00
14	Remove and replace traffic signal pull box	17	EA	\$1,250.00	\$21,250.00
15	Remove, investigate, repair and reconstruct asphalt concrete sinkhole	1	LS	\$4,735.00	\$4,735.00
16	Construct 8' x 8' x 1' PCC art pad and modify electrical system	1	EA	\$4,405.00	\$4,405.00
17	Remove, regrade, and reconstruct asphalt concrete at driveway approach	2600	SF	\$27.50	\$71,500.00
	Total Base Bid				\$1,070,234.00